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График работы  кружков, действующих в учреждении на 2021-2022 уч  год.

	руководитель
	понед
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	«Маска»
Дзреян В.Х   
(9ч)

	
	3 
 (15.00-18.00)
	
	3 
 (15.00-18.00)
	3
(15.00-18.00)

	«Пластилишка»
Вишнивецкая О.А. 
(9ч)

	3
(15.00-18.00)
	
	3
(15.00-18.00)
	
	3
(15.00-18.00)











